7 May 19, 2015
Order
code
Description Shape Base Volts
(V)
Colour Average
life
(hrs)
T-3 1/4 -  Single chip (48 V, 60 V, 120 V)
MOL : 1 �⁄₃₂ in. (26 mm)          Dia. : ��⁄₃₂ in. (9 mm)
62044 LED/A/T31/4/MB/48V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 48 Amber 100 000
62047 LED/B/T31/4/MB/48V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 48 Blue 100 000
62050 LED/G/T31/4/MB/48V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 48 Green 100 000
62052 LED/R/T31/4MB/48V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 48 Red 100 000
62055 LED/WH/T31/4MB/48V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 48 White 100 000
62045 LED/A/T31/4/MB/60V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 60 Amber 100 000
62048 LED/B/T31/4/MB/60V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 60 Blue 100 000
62051 LED/G/T31/4/MB/60V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 60 Green 100 000
62053 LED/R/T31/4/MB/60V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 60 Red 100 000
62056 LED/WH/T31/4/MB/60V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 60 White 100 000
62046 LED/A/T31/4/MB/120V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 120 Amber 100 000
62049 LED/B/T31/4/MB/120V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 120 Blue 100 000
62024 LED/G/T31/4/MB/120V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 120 Green 100 000
62054 LED/R/T31/4MB/120V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 120 Red 100 000
62057 LED/WH/T31/4MB/120V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 120 White 100 000
Cross reference: 48MB, 60MB, 90MB, 1828, 1835, SP-105, SP-114, SP-120, SP-121.
*All colours are available upon request.
Cross reference: 12MB, 14MB, 24MB, 28MB, 44, 47, 238, 239, 240, 256, 267, 313, 316, 755, 756, 757, 1408, 1437, 1488, 1810, 1813, 1815, 1816, 1818, 1819, 1820, 1826, 1828, 1829, 1830,
1843, 1847, 1864, 1866, 1873, 1888, 1889, 1891, 1892, 1893, 3796, 3797, 3895.
Order
code
Description Shape Base Volts
(V)
Colour Average
life
(hrs)
T-3 1/4 -  Single chip (6 V, 12-14 V, 24-28 V)
MOL : 1 �⁄₃₂ in. (26 mm)          Dia. : ��⁄₃₂ in. (9 mm)
62028 LED/A/T31/4/MB/6V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 6 Amber 100 000
62031 LED/B/T31/4/MB/6V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 6 Blue 100 000
62034 LED/G/T31/4/MB/6V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 6 Green 100 000
62037 LED/R/T31/4/MB/6V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 6 Red 100 000
61974 LED/WH/T31/4/MB/6V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 6 White 100 000
62029 LED/A/T31/4/MB/12V-14V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 12-14 Amber 100 000
62032 LED/B/T31/4/MB/12V-14V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 12-14 Blue 100 000
62035 LED/G/T31/4/MB/12V-14V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 12-14 Green 100 000
62038 LED/R/T31/4/MB/12V-14V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 12-14 Red 100 000
62040 LED/WH/T31/4/MB/12V-14V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 12-14 White 100 000
62030 LED/A/T31/4/MB/24V-28V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 24-28 Amber 100 000
62033 LED/B/T31/4/MB/24V-28V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 24-28 Blue 100 000
62036 LED/G/T31/4/MB/24V-28V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 24-28 Green 100 000
62039 LED/R/T31/4/MB/24V-28V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 24-28 Red 100 000
61970 LED/WH/T31/4/MB/24V-28V T-3.25 Miniature bayonet (BA9s) 24-28 White 100 000
T-3 ¼ - Single Chip